


Iltem Part Number:

1

O 00 ~NO O WN

B RRRRRRRRR
© 0 ~NO®OAWNRO

Replacements Parts: 14HP Tailgate Truck Loader

020104
020107
020106
020105
020108
020043
020044
020110
020111
020112
020047
020046
020109
020115
020117
020118
020119
020120
030091

Optional Accessories:

Hitch Mount:
Exhaust Stack Extension (48”) PN# MPE-020003 (14HP)

Order as kit:

Description
Blower Housing/Deck Assembly

Rotating Discharge Stack Assembly
Stack Flange

Spacers (Pivot Chute)

Sliding Chute Extension

Boom Mast

Boom Arm

Intake Cover Assembly

Intake Door

Intake Hose Connector

Impeller Assembly

Cover Plate (Impeller Hub)

Tailgate Clamp Pad

Tailgate Clamp Screw

Slide Extension Chute Locking Strap
Nozzle Assembly

Nozzle Handle

Support Strap (8"dia) Intake Hose
10’ Intake Hose (8”dia)

PN# MPE-020002 (14HP/18HP - Skid)

PN# MPE-020127

Ordering information: Contact authorized Monster Power Equipment Dealer
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